Good Spirit

SCHOOL DIVISION

Good Spirit School Division
School Community Council Member Information Sheet

School Community Council Name: Macdonald School Community Counc

Member Name Position E-mail Address
Melanie Nagy Chair t.nagy@sasktel.net
Kyla Cook Vice-Chair jksmcook@yahoo.ca
Madison Shivak-Langford Secretary madison.langford@gssd.ca
Jessica Yanko Treasurer jessica.yanko@hotmail.com

Cynthia Swain

First Nations
Representative

cynthiaswain1013@hotmail.com

Student
Representative

Student
Representative

Samantha Smart-Sondergaard

Other (specify)

samantha.smart@gssd.ca

Jenna Toth

Other (specify)

jdanvsok@hotmail.com

Lindsay Vanpoucke

Other (specify)

lindsaysmook@gmail.com

Sarah Molnar

sbmolnar3@gmail.com

Kyla Johanson

Other (specify)

johanson3@live.com

Raegan Johnston

(
(
Other (specify)
(
(

Other (specify)

regrobertson35@hotmail.com

Annual Meeting Date and Time: S€ptember 18, 2019 6:30pm

Regular Meeting Dates and Times

Date Time Date Time
September 18, 2019 6:30 February27, 2019 6:30
October 24,2019 6:30 March

November 28, 2019 6:30 April 23,2019 6:30
December May

January 23, 2019 6:30 June 11,2019 6:30

Meeting Locations: Macdonald School Library

Please complete and return to info@gssd.ca by September 30.

Please post this information on the SCC page of the school website by September 30.
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